

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY SENATOR Mullica

- 1 Amend engrossed bill, page 8, line 15, after "(3)" insert "(a)".
- 2 Page 8, after line 20 insert:
 - 3 "(b) TO THE EXTENT ACCOUNTING FOR EXPENDITURES FROM THE
 - 4 FUND SHOWS AS A LIABILITY FOR THE LOAN FROM THE UNCLAIMED
 - 5 PROPERTY TRUST FUND, THE STATE DEPARTMENT DOES NOT REQUIRE
 - 6 OVEREXPENDITURE AUTHORITY UNDER SECTION 24-75-111 TO EXPEND
 - 7 MONEY THAT THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY APPROPRIATES TO THE STATE
 - 8 DEPARTMENT."
- 9 Page 13, line 23, strike "(2)(d), (2)(e)," and substitute "(2)(e), (2)(f),".
- 10 Page 14, line 4, strike "(d)" and substitute "(e)".
- 11 Page 14, line 11, strike "(e)" and substitute "(f)".

** ** ** ** **